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Pork Sausage 16's (Chefs Selections)
Pack Size: 1 X 4.54KG

Product Description:
Individually frozen, seasoned pork sausage 16's. Perfectly suited for a
diverse range of establishments, from fish & chip shops to hotels and
bustling restaurants, these sausages provide a delicious option for your
menu. With sixteen sausages to the pound, this pack offers a cost-
effective solution for catering vans, cafes, and beyond.

Brand: Chefs Selections

Ingredient Declaration: Pork (48%), Water, Wheat Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin,
Thiamin), SOYA, Pork Connective Tissue, Salt, Potato Starch, Raising Agent
(Ammonium Carbonates), Flavour Enhancer (Monosodium Glutamate), Emulsifier
(Sodium Tripolyphosphate), Sugar, Preservative (Sodium METABISULPHATE),
Dextrose, Spice Extracts (Pepper, Nutmeg, Ginger, Coriander), Herb Extract (Sage),
Preservatives ( Sodium Nitrite, Potassium Nitrate), Antioxidant (Sodium Ascorbate),
Beef Collagen Casing.

Allergens: NOT APPLICABLE N/A

CONTAINS
Cereal, Gluten, Sulphur Dioxide,
Soya

Additional Allergen
Information:

Barley No
Oats No
Rye No
Wheat (including Spelt
and Khorasan)

Yes

Almond nuts No
Brazil nuts No
Cashew nuts No
Hazelnuts No
Macadamia
(Queensland) nuts

No

Pecan nuts No
Pistachio nuts No
Walnuts No

Diet Suitability: NOT APPLICABLE N/A

Nutritional
Information:

Nutrient per 100g/ml
Energy (kJ/kcal) 209 kcal / 871 kJ
Fat 12.4 g
of which Saturates 4.5 g
Carbohydrate 11.9 g
of which Sugars 0.8 g
Fibre 0.7 g
Protein 12 g
Salt 2.53 g

https://www.pioneerfoodservice.co.uk/


Directions For Use: Cooking instructions: For best results deep fry at 180 degrees C from frozen. Allow
sausages to float to the surface then time for 2 minutes before removing from the oil.
Allow to stand 2 minutes before serving. Ensure product is thoroughly cooked before
consumption.

Storage Instructions: Keep Frozen. Store at -18°C or below. Do not re-freeze if allowed to thaw.

Shelf Life Once Open:

All product information is correct at time of upload.  Information may change so please
check the packaging before use.

If allergen information is not presented here, please obtain it from the product packaging or
speak with our QA Department.


